Rif.
Categ.

Designazioni attivita

U17 - Qualificazione
U17 - Qualificazione
U17 - Qualificazione
U17 - Qualificazione
U17 - Qualificazione
U17 - Qualificazione
U17 - Qualificazione
U17 - Qualificazione
U17 - Qualificazione
U17 - Qualificazione

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA RUGBY
COMITATO REGIONALE LOMBARDIA

04/2022-23/SR/FR

ufficiale

BOTTICINO RUGBY UNION ASD
SSD SEREGNO RUGBY AR.L.
RUGBY VIADANA 1970 SSD ARL
ASD RUGBY BERGAMO 1950
ASD RUGBY LAINATE

JUNIOR RUGBY BRESCIA ASD
TRANSVECTA RUGBY CALVISANO
ASD DELEBIO RUGBY

ASD RUGBY CERNUSCO

FTGI RUGBY TICINENSIS ASD

DESIGNAZIONI ARBITRALI

Programma gare della settimana

Incontro

RUGBY COMO ASD
ASD RUGBY ORIO

AMATORI&UNION RUGBY MILANO SSD ARL

ASD RUGBY LECCO

RUGBY MANTOVA SRL SSD
RUGBY FRANCIACORTA ASD
RUGBY ROVATO ASD

ASD RUGBY FIUMICELLO
ASD RUGBY MILANO

FTGI LAMBRO RUGBY ASD

Data

24/09/22
24/09/22
24/09/22
24/09/22
24/09/22
24/09/22
24/09/22
24/09/22
24/09/22
24/09/22

Orario

17:30
17:30
18:30
18:00
18:30
17:30
16:45
18:30
17:30
17:30

24-25 settembre 2022

Campo

La Colombera, Botticino (BS)
Trabattoni, Seregno (MB)
Zaffanella 2, Viadana (MN)
Sghirlanzoni, Bergamo

Mandela, Lainate (MI)

Invernici, Brescia

Peroni Stadium, Calvisano (BS)
Comunale, Sorico (CO)
Comunale, Cernusco s/n (Ml)
Don Sturzo, Cesano Boscone (Ml)

Arbitro

Baiguera R.
Sanchirico C.
Bargnani G.
Spadoni A.

Chiaromonte R.

Selmi G.
Marzetta D.
Fioretti N.
Rumi P.
Puricelli A.

Lambandia

e .

Note

15 (3) - 26 (4)

43(6)-0
12(2)-57(9)
17 (3)-17(3)
17(3)-7(1)
5(1)-55(9)

48(8)-0
21(3)-25(3)
7(1)-63(11)
7(1)-33(5)




Designatore Regionale

Stefano Roscini



